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Resultat Herre pa tappan 2

Herr

Christian van Dijk
Stefan Bengtsson
Anders Andersson

Herrjunior B
Hugo Zadewasser

2 Viktor Kronberg

Herrjunior C
Philip Jansson

Dam
Malin Stafas

2 Lotten Johansson

Damjunior B
Amanda Berglund

Damijunior C
Maya Bjérklund

4184290 Skoga-Eksharads SkF
2666 Ludvika Skf
1520631 Skoga-Ekshérads SkF

906115 Skoga-Eksharads SkF
751470 Filipstads SG

fédd -05 Skoga-Eksharads SkF

1522895 Skoga-Ekshdrads SkF
566584 Ramselefors Skf

1926881 Ludvika Skf

872159 Filipstads SG

30/11-19

99,6
101,2
92,5

96,5
97,2

98,9

101,3
101,8

104,6

99,5

102,3
99,6
98,3

94,6
94,7

91,9

104,2
102,8

105,1

101,3

98,9
99,3
99,5

99,6
96,8

94,6

103,8
105,0

102,8

101,4

100,8
98,9
98,5

100,9
95,1

90,1

104,4
102,5

102,1

101,7

97,9
102,2
96,1

98,8
98,4

98,0

105,2
100,1

102,5

102,2

101,7
97,8
98,4

100,3
98,7

95,7

101,8
102,7

101,5

103,0

601,2
599,0
583,3

590,7
580,9

569,2

620,7
614,9

618,6

609,1



Herre pa tappan 2 final

1 Lotten Johansson
2 Malin Stafas

3 Amanda Berglund
4 Maya Bjérklund

5 Hugo Zadewasser
6 Christian van Dijk
7 Stefan Bengtsson
8 Anders Andersson

566584
1522895
1926881

872159

906115
4184290

2666
1520631

11

30/11-19

Ramselefors Skf
Skoga-Eksharads SkF
Ludvika Skf

Filipstads SG
Skoga-Eksharads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Ludvika Skf
Skoga-Eksharads SkF

Poangstallning
Emma Gdransson
Lotten Johansson
Evelina Sundstrém
Malin Stafas

Emilia Bedoire
Amanda Berglund
Hugo Zadewasser
Maya Bjérklund
Christian van Dijk
Anders Andersson
Viktor Kronberg
Stefan Bengtsson

51,6
51,8
51,2
49,8
49,9
50,6
49,0
47,1

52,4
51,1
50,0
50,5
50,5
48,3
48,5
47,7

20,9
20,4
21,4
20,2
20,4
21,1
18,7
18,2

20,8
21,2
19,7
20,4
20,5
20,4
19,8
113,0

21,1
21,1
21,3
20,6
20,3
19,1
136,0

20,0
20,9
19,9
20,2
19,2
159,5

20,7
20,5
19,4
20,9
180,8

Omg10mg20mg30mg40mg50mg6 Totalt

5

3

B e e e

5

_ a a AN
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21,1
20,9
20,4
202,6

21,1 249,7
20,7 248,6
223,3



W N - W N = N = W N -

N = N = N = N =

Resultat Dubbeltest

Eksharad 1/12-19

Test 1

Lotten
Malin
Emma

Josefine
Noelle

Christian
Anders
Mattias

Erik
Hugo
Anton

Test 2

Lotten
Malin

Josefine
Noelle

Christian
Anders
Erik
Hugo

Johansson
Stafas
Goransson

Lindfors
Fessé

Van Dijk
Andersson
Lind

Sahlin
Zadewasser
Lind

Johansson
Stafas

Lindfors
Fessé

Van Dijk
Andersson

Sahlin
Zadewasser

Ramselefors Skytteforening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening

Virsbo Ungdomsskyttefoérening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteférening

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening
Skoga-Ekshdrads Skytteférening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Skoga-Ekshadrads Skytteforening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening

Ramselefors Skytteférening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening

Virsbo Ungdomsskyttefoérening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteférening

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Skoga-Ekshdrads Skytteférening

Dam
Dam
Dam

DJ
DJ

Herr
Herr
Herr

HJ
HJ
HJ

Dam
Dam

DJ
DJ

Herr
Herr

HJ
HJ

566584
1522895
1269123

457810
901047

4184290
1520631
1649924

2202108
906115
1688294

566584
1522895

457810
901047

4184290
1520631

2202108
906115

104,3
103,2
101,3

103,5
99,2

100,9
96,9
87,0

100,9
99,7
91,0

103,2
102,8

105,3
102,2

102,1
92,7

103,2
102,1

102,9
103,3
100,9

101,4
101,3

97,2
97,6
91,3

102,4
100,3
95,3

104,7
104,3

103,8
102,9

98,0
94,7

102,2
103,8

102,2
105,2
99,9

102,5
98,3

102,7
95,7
96,7

104,4
102,1
95,4

104,6
102,9

105,0
100,9

99,9
98,4

103,7
102

104,1
102,6
104,3

104,9
98,1

98,4
94,4
95,1

101,8
101,0
91,7

103,2
102,5

104,2
103,0

99,4
97

102,3
99,7

103,4
100,1
102,3

103,9
101,0

100,7
97,8
88,8

102,4
100,8
83,8

102,4
103,5

103,3
99,3

103,0
95,1

101,2
102,8

103,1
101,7
101,2

106,2
98,3

99,0
98,8
97,7

101,3
99,2
94,2

103,7
104

104,8
101,4

100,8
99,8

99,1
100,7

620,0
616,1
609,9

622,4
596,2

598,9
581,2
556,6

613,2
603,1
551,4

621,8
620,0

626,4
609,7

603,2
577,7

611,7
611,1





